
FAN COVER᾿SHROUD 

D2002-011A



FAN COVER SHROUD 

Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity

01 E020105-00 COVER COMP,FAN 1

02 GROMMET, SHROUD A 1

03 CLAMPER, STARTER CABLE 1

04 CARBURETOR COOLING DUCT 1

05 E020108-00 SHROUD A 1

06 SEAL, SHROUD A 1

07 E020110-00 SHROUD B 1

08 CLIP, HIGH TENSION CORD 1

09 SEAL, SHROUD B 1

10 GROMMET B,SIDE PANEL 1

11 A130017-43 TAPPING SCREW M5X16L 4

12 A050121-41 BOLT,FLANGE M6X1.0X25L 2

13 E020113-00 CLAMPER, CARB. DRAIN TUBE 1

14 A050016-41 BOLT,FLANGE M6X1.0X20L 1

D2002-011A



CYLINDER HEAD COVER

D2002-021A



CYLINDER HEAD COVER
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity

01 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 1
02 E020187-00 CYLINDER HEAD ASS'Y 1

03 E020116-00 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1

04 A050121-41 BOLT, FLANGE M6X1.0X25L 4

05 PLATE 1

06 E020152-42 TUBE CLIP B8 1

07 TAPPING SCREW M4X0.7X7L 3

08 E020115-00 BREATHER TUBE 1

D2002-021A



CYLINDER HEAD 

D2002-031B



CYLINDER HEAD 

Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity

01 E020124-00 CYLINDER HEAD COMP 1
02 E020161-00 CAMSHAFT HOLDER 1

03 GUIDE, IN. VALVE 1

04 GUIDE, EX. VALVE 1

05 E020044-00 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1

06 E020045-00 GASKET, CARBURETOR INSULATOR 1

07 E020046-00 CARBURETOR INSULATOR 1

08 E020047-00 INTAKE DUCT 1

09 BAND, INTAKE DUCT 1
10 A080025-41 WASHER Ø8.2XØ15X2 4

11 A040018-00 O-RING Ø27XØ2.0 1

12 O-RING Ø9XØ1.6 2

13 A140005-41 STUD BOLT M8X32L 2
14 A140006-41 STUD BOLT M6X1.0X50L 2

15 SCREW, PANHEAD M4X0.7X25L 1

16 A060009-41 NUT, FLANGE M6X1.0 2

17 A060013-41 NUT, FLANGE M8X1.25 4

18 A070019-00 DOWEL PIN Ø10X16L 4

19 A050127-41 BOLT, FLANGE M6X1.0X100L 2

20 A160001-00 SPARK PLUG C7HSA NGK 1

D2002-031B



CAMSHAFT᾿VALVE 

D2002-041B



CAMSHAFT VALVE 

Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity

01 E020165-00 CAM SHAFT 1

02 E020061-00 SCREW, TAPPET ADJUSTING 2
03 E020062-00 NUT, TAPPER ADJUSTING 2

04 E020051-00 EX. VALVE ROCKER ARM 1

05 E020186-00 IN. VALVE ROCKER ARM 1

06 E020053-00 SHAFT COMP, EX. ROCKER ARM 1

07 E020052-00 SHAFT COMP, IN. ROCKER ARM 1

08 E020050-00 PLATE COMP.,STOPPER 1
09 E020058-00 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 2

10 E020057-00 INNER VALVE SPRING 2

11 E020056-00 OUTER VALVE SPRING 2

12 E020059-00 SEAT, VALVE SPRING 2

13 E020048-00 SEAL, VALVE STEM 2

14 E020120-00 INTAKE VALVE 1

15 E020121-00 EXHAUST VALVE 1

16 E020060-00 VALVE KEEPER 4

D2002-041B



CAM CHAIN᾿TENSIONER 

D2002-051A



CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 

Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity

01 E020063-00 CHAIN, cam 1

02 E020064-00 CHAIN TENSIONER GUDE 1

03 E020065-00 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1

04 E020066-00 GASKET, TENSIONER LIFTER 1

05 E020067-00 PIVOT, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1

06 E020068-00 GUIDE COMP, CAM CHAIN 1

07 A050131-41 BOLT, FLANGE M6X22L P1.0 2

08 A050148-41 SCREW, PAN HEAD M6X6L P1.0 1

09 A040019-00 O-RING Ø15.2XØ1.5 1

10 A040015-00 O-RING Ø9.5XØ1.5 1

D2002-051A



CYLINDER

D2002-061A


